
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318

1675 N Barker Road STE B

Brookfield, WI 53045

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

404 England St

Cambridge, WI 53523

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

413 Brisbane Woods Way

Cary, NC 27518

1613 Justin Rd.

Metairie, LA 70001

1613 Justin Rd.

Metairie, LA 70001

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4613 Baymar Dr. #107

Raleigh, NC 27612

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

skunkel@hhindustries.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

Amigo Construction LLC wensy@amigo-construction.com (608) 279-0010Wensy 
Melendez

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

(888) 786-9450

Joshua Kaopua

chin Marimat eden.godinez1@gmail.comCHIN

ben@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction

(209) 772-3573

joshk@clearworld.usClearWorld (504) 300-9425

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(504) 300-9425

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Amy Harper

Kaila Bratcher kailab@clearworld.us

Sara Kunkel

Contract 7769

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

(800) 785-5165

Joe Karg

ClearWorld

Pamela Exton

Altius Building Company

joek@advantagecoating.com

Kalib Hrbacek

Jumar Mar jumarmarimat94@gmail.comConstruction Bid Source

kalib.hrbacek@altiusbuildingco.com

(608) 213-3792

Advantage Coating, Inc (952) 556-8720

Ben Olson

(262) 269-5203

7/11/2019
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Contract 7769

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2225 Kilgust Rd.

Madison, WI 53713

1100 E O and M Avenue

North Vernon, IN 47265

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1849 North MLK Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53212

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

(218) 722-2836

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

(608) 276-4400

Misty Hall

John Zukowski jzukowski@fearings.comFearing's Audio Video Security

Eric Hosig

Dodge Reports

Tammy Magner

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

Tawny Cebrero bids@ddclean.com

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Donna Wiklund info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

Dirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental

(608) 244-1381 x121

(608) 443-2595

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

tammym@daveomara.com

(608) 222-8490

(812) 346-4135Dave O'Mara Contractor, Inc.

jhamer@davejonesinc.comDave Jones, Inc. Julie Hamer

clifton@equitysupplygroup.comEquity Supply Group (414) 316-4016

FoxArneson tjohnson@foxarneson.comTyler Johnson

Clifton Phelps

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

(608) 204-3828

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945
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2633 Whitehorse Hamilton Square RD # A

Hamilton, NJ 08690

33133 US Hwy.14 PO Box 366

Lone Rock, WI 53556

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

37 North Orange Ave. Suite 500

Orlando, FL 32801

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4407 Halik St

Houston, TX 77581

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

8919 North 55th Street

Brown Deer, WI 53223
pat@mpcwi.comMeyer's Pressure Cleaners Patrick Meyer (414) 355-8919

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

fpugliese@areconltd.comFrancesco Pugliese

nle@magnaiv.comNam Le

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading And 
Excavating Inc.

Daniel Weeds daniel.weeds@hsecontractors.comHSE Contractors Inc. (407) 284-1913

(608) 271-4800

Ruth Geier

Magna IV Engineering

Keea Sainsbury

(609) 298-0770

Janel 
Christianson

Pam Keiner

Hooper Corporation

(346) 400-1280

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Work Plans

(608) 249-7663

Stephen 
Ramirez doorexpress5@gmail.com

Franco 
Pugliese

pamk@malyroofing.com

(715) 359-4042

(608) 249-0451

Maly Roofing Company

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.com

Garage Door Express LLC (608) 604-4581

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355
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1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

800 East Main Street

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

342

(608) 271-8717Jerry Roach

bryan@nationalconstructioninc.comNational Construction Inc (608) 257-0500

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book Debbie 
Dempsey

jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build

Mike Robinson

planroom@wausaubex.com

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Bluebook 
Network

Schultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

(920) 969-7000

chris.bartlett@pieperpower.com

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.com (608) 273-4556

Cindy Baumann

Chris Bartlett

James Gummo

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.

Bryan Buenzli

Sue Schneider

Wausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Robinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc.

hpatane@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book Network (800) 431-2584

(608) 257-2289Jeremy Vaske

(608) 849-6980

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002

(800) 431-2584 x3645

mikejr@robinsonbros.com
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